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_



Insights and Analysis

e Familiarity with plant-based products accelerated at its fastest year-over-year clip yet (+8% from 2023; +20% since
2021) with three-in-four of those surveyed now saying they are familiar.

e Close to 80% of American consumers continue to say they would consider purchasing plant-based products.

) AwarzanGe()?s) of plant-based food shrink wrap and storage bags saw the biggest increase in awareness from last
year (+6%).
e Americans continue to grow more familiar with the materials used in plant-based products with hemp and sugar
beets seeing the sharpest rise since last year (+8%). Familiarity with hemp has increased +19% since 2021.
¢ Interest in the materials used for plant-based products ticked up +2% to 89%, with interest in car cleaners
and waxes and automobile parts and accessories each increasing +7%.
e Interest in plant-based products overall (82%) and the percentage of those who say they are likely to purchase plant-
based products (84%) are unchanged from last year.
e Disposable food wares, clothing and household cleaners garner the highest interest among respondents.
e 69% of consumers say the advantages of plant-based products outweigh the disadvantages (17% doesn't
outweigh / 14% unsure).
e The most important factors for plant-based products among consumers remains quality and environmental
concerns like recyclability, biodegradability, and general environment impact.




Insights and Analysis

e The higher cost of plant-based products (47%) and the higher cost to produce (33%) are still the main reason for not
buying.

e Positive responses to the economic benefit argument increased with the higher average salary and overall
economic output.

e More respondents than ever (78%) would be willing to pay more for plant-based products (up +5% from last year and

18% since 2021). 36% of consumers are willing to pay between 1% — 20% more, while 42% of are willing to pay over
a 20% premium for plant-based products.
e Three-in-four respondents expect to pay more, including 46% who expect to pay more than 20% more.
e The products Americans most expect to pay more for remain clothes, automotive parts, and shoes.

e 57% of respondents viewed farmers and the agricultural industry more favorably as a result of their role in the
production of plant-based products. This is a slight dip compared to last year and is down from 69% when the
question was first asked in 2022.

e Competition from China makes 56% of Americans more likely to support U.S. plant-based and-produced products.

e 69% of U.S. consumers support federal incentives for plant-based products.

e Eight-in-ten respondents continue to agree that products and materials made from plants are sustainable and
eco-friendly, an opinion that is widely held across demographic groups.




Familiarity With Plant Based Products Has Increased by 8%
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5 Not counting food products, how familiar are you with products and

materials made from plants?




Likelihood to Purchase Plant Based Products
in the Next 3 Months
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6 How likely are you to consider purchasing or using products and materials made from
plants in the next three months?




Plant-Based Products Usage Frequency
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Now that you have a better idea of what products and materials made from

7 plants are and consist of, how often would you say you use products and
materials made from plants?




Plastic Created from Plants

1-100 scale, 100 most favorable
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On a 100-point sliding scale, how do you feel, in general, about products made

from each of the following materials? A 0 means you have a very cold/negative
feeling and a 100 means extremely warm/positive feeling. You can use any
number between 0 and 100.




Product Familiarity

Automotive parts and accessories 16.4% 19.0% 5.4%
Flooring 23.8% 17.6% 5.1%
Household textiles isa% ECETRN 1%

Shoes
Clothing

20.5% 19.9% 16.0%

19.9% 5.3%
23.8% 13.5% 13.5% 4.5%

Diapers 18.4% 17.2% 29.8% 6.0%
Personal care products 24.4% 13.6% 12.2% 3.9%

Trash bags 20.3% 15.6% 4.5%

Car cleaners and waxes 20.4% 19.7% 5.2%
Household cleaners and detergents 26.0% 13.1% 4.2%
Bottles and cartons | EEEEEECE S A 26.8% 12.4% 3.8%
Paper products 25.3% 87% 3%

Single-use plastic bags 22.6% 125% aa%

Food shrink wrap and storage bags 25% 14.6%
Disposable food service ware 27.3% 11.4% 4.0%
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9 How familiar are you with each of the following

types of products and materials made from plants?




Feedstock Familiarity

Rice husk 11.4% 13.9% 21.9% 21.1% 5.6%

Cassava (a.k.a yucca) 11.2% 13.8% 18.9% 19.9% 4.9%
Crop and plant waste 13.2% 16.2% 24.0% 19.8% 5.7%
Sugar beet 13.6% 17.1% 22.6% 18.9% 5.7%

Algae 15.0% 17.5% 24.9% 17.9% 5.3%

Wood pulp 15.8% 17.1% 25.5% 16.4% 4.8%
Seaweed 18.3% 16.9% 28.3% 17.3% 4.0%

Sugarcane 16.6% 21.0% 26.8% 15.8% 4.9%
Soybeans 18.5% 23.4% 26.0% 14.9% 4.3%
Hemp 20.7% 21.7% 29.8% 12.1% 4.4%

Bamboo 23.5% 23.9% 27.7% 12.2% 4.1%
Corn 23.4% 23.4% 25.2% 12.3% 4.4%
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10 The following raw materials or ingredients are currently being used to

make plant products. Please rate how familiar you with each raw
material or ingredient being used to make plant-based products.




Most Important Plant-Based Product Characteristics

Recyclable
High Quality
Biodegradable

Helps protect the environemnt
Durable

Sustainable

Healthier for me

Performs well

Long lasting

Low cost to produce

Produces no toxins when breaking down in the environment
Compostable

Renewable

Helps conserve resources

Uses natural rather than manufactured materials
Reduces greenhouse gas emissions

Reduces the burden on recycling

Uses less petroleum

Low energy to produce

Provides innovation and improvements in materials
Cool / trendy

None of these

Something else
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There are a variety of characteristics that can describe some products made

from plants. Out of the list below, please select up to five things about these
types of products that are most important to you, personally, when it comes to
your decision to purchase products made from plants.




Willingness to Pay More
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12 Let’s assume you’re interested in buying a product... how much more would you be willing to pay for the product
made from plants?




7-in-10 Support Federal Laws, Including Tax Breaks, to
Incentivize Plant-Based Products
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Do you support or oppose federal laws and/or tax breaks that would incentivize
companies to create more plant-based products and materials?
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